Comfort Pack Universal Series Part Lists
1 Ton Cooling Section

CP*412**-U

Part Number Description

CP41.0-U1.0 1 Ton Universal Chassis
14210226 Overload

14210235 Rotary Compressor
14208305 Evaporator Coil

14208307 Condenser Coil

14214022 Blower Wheel

14214023 Blower Housing

14214027 Condenser Fan Blade
14214028 Belly Band Blower Clamp
14225372 40/5X370 Dual Capacitor
14230024 Control Chassis Harness
14230026 Power Chassis Harness
14230045 Compressor Wire Harness
14232002 Air Filter 16X25X1

14256173 Drain Pan w/ Aux Drain
14262082 Contactor Single Pole
14262087 Transformer 40VA

14263062 Terminal Board for Fan Speed
14265026 Low Pressure Switch
14270044 Condenser Fan Motor 1/4HP 1075 RPM
14270055 Evaporator Blower Motor 1/3 HP 5 Speed DC
14270101 Condenser Fan Motor Mount
14275618 Aux. Drain Trap

14275599 Aux. Drain Tubing 1/2"
14275616 Prim. Drain Tubing 3/4"
14275635 Drier 163S

14275726 Coremax Bulkhead

14275727 Coremax Core

14275940 TXV

14230035 Universal Chassis Extensions
CALL Universal Chassis Bench Test Kit

14208604 Universal Chassis Comversion Kit



1.5 Ton Cooling Section

CP*418**-U
Part Number
CP41.5-U1.0
14210226
14210225
14208305
14208354
14214022
14214023
14214027
14214028
14225372
14230024
14230026
14230045
14232002
14256173
14262082
14262087
14263062
14265026
14270044
14270055
14270101
14275618
14275599
14275616
14275635
14275726
14275727
14275939
14230035
CALL
14208604

Description

Chassis

Overload

Rotary Compressor
Evaporator Coil

Condenser Coil

Blower Wheel

Blower Housing

Condenser Fan Blade

Belly Band Blower Clamp
40/5X370 Dual Capacitor
Control Chassis Harness

Power Chassis Harness
Compressor Wire Harness

Air Filter 16X25X1

Drain Pan w/ Aux Drain
Contactor Single Pole
Transformer 40VA
Terminal Board for Fan Speed
Low Pressure Switch
Condenser Fan Motor 1/4HP 1075 RPM
Evaporator Blower Motor 1/3 HP 5 Speed DC
Condenser Fan Motor Mount
Aux. Drain Trap

Aux. Drain Tubing 1/2"

Prim. Drain Tubing 3/4"

Drier 163S

Coremax Bulkhead

Coremax Core

TXV

Universal Chassis Extensions
Universal Chassis Bench Test Kit
Universal Chassis Conversion Kit



2 Ton Cooling Section

CP*424**-U
Part Number
CP42.0-U1.0
14210236
14208301
14208354
14214022
14214023
14214027
14214028
14225372
14230024
14230026
14230044
14232002
14256173
14262082
14262087
14263062
14265026
14270044
14270055
14270101
14275618
14275599
14275616
14275635
14275726
14275727
14275760
14230035
CALL
14208604

Description

2 Ton Universal Chassis

Scroll Compressor
Evaporator Coil

Condenser Coil

Blower Wheel

Blower Housing

Condenser Fan Blade

Belly Band Blower Clamp
40/5X370 Dual Capacitor
Control Chassis Harness

Power Chassis Harness
Compressor Harness & Plug

Air Filter 16X25X1

Drain Pan w/ Aux Drain
Contactor Single Pole
Transformer 40VA
Terminal Board for Fan Speed
Low Pressure Switch

Condenser Fan Motor 1/4HP 1075 RPM
Evaporator Blower Motor 1/3 HP 5 Speed DC
Condenser Fan Motor Mount
Aux. Drain Trap

Aux. Drain Tubing 1/2"

Prim. Drain Tubing 3/4"

Drier 163S

Coremax Bulkhead

Coremax Core

XV

Universal Chassis Extensions
Universal Chassis Bench Test Kit
Universal Chassis Conversion Kit



2.5 Ton Cooling Section

CP*430**-U

Part Number Description

CP42.5-U1.0 2.5 Ton Universal Chassis
14210219 Recip. Compressor

14208304 Evaporator Coil

14208362 Condenser Coil

14214022 Blower Wheel

14214023 Blower Housing

14214027 Condenser Fan Blade
14214028 Belly Band Blower Clamp
14225372 40/5X370 Dual Capacitor
14225402 PTCR Starter

14230024 Control Chassis Harness
14230026 Power Chassis Harness
14230036 Compressor Harness & Plug
14232002 Air Filter 16X25X1

14256173 Drain Pan w/ Aux Drain
14262082 Contactor Single Pole
14262087 Transformer 40VA

14263062 Terminal Board for Fan Speed
14265026 Low Pressure Switch
14270044 Condenser Fan Motor 1/4HP 1075 RPM
14270055 Evaporator Blower Motor 1/3 HP 5 Speed DC
14270101 Condenser Fan Motor Mount
14275618 Aux. Drain Trap

14275599 Aux. Drain Tubing 1/2"
14275616 Prim. Drain Tubing 3/4"
14275635 Drier 163S

14275726 Coremax Bulkhead

14275727 Coremax Core

14275341 Check Valve

14275817 TXV

14230035 Universal Chassis Extensions
CALL Universal Chassis Bench Test Kit

14208604 Universal Chassis Conversion Kit





